
1R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Rev. date (2022.08)

Pony

Exploded views / Part lists
On the following pages you will find the parts used to assemble this product. 
Please note that some spare parts cannot be purchased individually but are part 
of a complete kit. Please also note that for some spare parts extra delivery time 
may occur.



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Pony size 0. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                                   3

Item numbers for Pony size 0. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                    4

Pony size 1+2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                                 6

Item numbers for Pony size 1+2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                  7

Pony size 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                                   9

Item numbers for Pony size 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                   10

Accessories for Pony size 0. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                    12

Item numbers for accessories Pony size 0. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                        13

Accessories for size 1+2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                       14

Item numbers for accessories Pony size 1+2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                     15

Contents

2



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Pony size 0

Pony size 0

3



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 81866 FRAME FOR PONY 0 1 PCS 5707292119377

2 3006810 550/75 MM STEINCO WHEEL, BLACK 2 PCS 5707292368225

3 3006820 75MM BLACK STEINCO WHEEL 2 PCS 5707292368553

4 2522100 BLACK BUMPWHEEL FOR PONY 60MM 5 PCS 5707292144478

5 0650800 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 8x16 BLACK 5 PCS 5707292139368

6 2504500 FERRULE E20x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144126

7 2507000 FERRULE 30x20x1,0-2,0 INT.BLAC 1 PCS 5707292144232

8 81867 EXT. PIPE FOR KIP, PONY 0 1 PCS 5707292119384

9 3502516 TIGHTENING HANDLE 45MM M8x16 1 PCS 5707292146915

10 81869 ROD PONY 0 1 PCS 5707292119407

11 6148170 LEG-SEPARATOR PONY 0,RIGHT 1 PCS 5707292188052

12 0625000 INSEX SCREW COUNTERS. 8x30 2 PCS 5707292139085

13 80328-42 STOP F/ WHEEL,NEW MODEL,PONY 0 1 PCS 5707292382382

14 1102900 FAZET WASHER 5 MM 1 PCS 5707292140272

15 3551600 M5x16 BLACK FINGER GRAP 1 PCS 5707292147165

16 81868 INTERNAL PIPE F. TIP PONY 0 1 PCS 5707292119391

17 0602700 INSEX SCREW 8x25 1 PCS 5707292138187

18 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 2 PCS 5707292140227

19 6148171 LEG-SEPARATOR PONY 0,LEFT 1 PCS 5707292188069

20 1607000 LOCK NUT 8MM, LARGE PACK 1 PCS 5707292141378

21 81854 TIP MOUNTING PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292119254

22 0808022 STAINLESS STOPSCREW M8x16 1 PCS 5707292140081

23 82210 ROD FOR SEAT PONY 0,NEW 1 PCS 5707292122568

30 6175200 SEAT PONY 0,PUR 1 PCS 5707292189363

31 0645635 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x35 BLACK 1 PCS 5707292139337

32 82013 ROD FOR BACKSUP.PONY O,NEW 1 PCS 5707292120809

33 3502980 THREADED ROD 50MM,M8x175MM 1 PCS 5707292146977

34 2503960 FERRULE 15x15 INTERN. 1 PCS 5707292144096

35 0589400 INSEX KEYS N4 1 PCS 5707292137852

36 2521936 SCREW BLACK 36x6MM 2 PCS 5707292144423

37 0622800 INSEX SCREW COUNTERS. 6x20 1 PCS 5707292138972

38 82163 “BUTTOM-MOUNTING” GAZELLE 1 PCS 5707292122124

39 0621600 INSEX SCREW COUNTERS. 6x16 2 PCS 5707292138965

41 6175211 BACK SUPPORT PONY 0,1&2,PUR 1 PCS 5707292189394

46 81855-42 EXT.PIPE FOR STEER, PONY 0 1 PCS 5707292229434

47 81874 ROD FOR CHESTSUPP., PONY 0 1 PCS 5707292119445

48 6175190 CHESTSUPPORT F/PONY 0,PUR 1 PCS 5707292189325

49 5540250 GIRTH FOR PONY 0 1 SET 5707292178312

50 0641600 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x16 2 PCS 5707292139269

51 81846 HAND BRACE, PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292119186

52 2500650 PLASTIC GRIPS BLACK 200MM.LONG 2 PCS 5707292143839

53 2503000 FERRULE D22x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144041

54 0492105 PONY “LOGO” SIZE 0 1 SET 5707292136695

58 6148180 LOCK FOR BACKSUPPORT ROD 1 PCS 5707292188083

59 0808020 STAINLESS STOPSCREW,M8x12 1 PCS 5707292140074

80 0659501 BUTTON HEAD W/FLANGE M6x16 FZB 2 PCS 5707292356000

81 0506511 STAINLESS RIVET 4x7 MM 2 PCS 5707292351647

82 1606275 LOCK NUT 4MM, LARGE PACK 1 PCS 5707292141347

Item numbers for Pony size 0

4



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

83 0310517 SPRING FOR BRAKES 1 PCS 5707292378460

84 82633 MOUNTINGS 1 PCS 5707292378439

85 0683270 INSEX M4x50, RUSTFRI 1 PCS 5707292380678

86 3501300 SHREW 35,M6x25 1 PCS 5707292384980

87 82634 BRACE FOR DRAGBRAKES 1 PCS 5707292378422

88 82643 BUSH FOR DRAGBRAKES 1 PCS 5707292389893

89 3006815 75 MM STEINCO BLACK DRAGBRAKES 1 PCS 5707292380661

99 72208 COVER FOR SCREW, BLACK 2 PCS 5707292106599

5



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Pony size 1+2

Pony size 1+2

6



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1* 81850-44 FRAME, PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292229403

81820 FRAME, PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292144249

2 3006810 550/75 MM STEINCO WHEEL, BLACK 2 PCS 5707292368225

3 3006820 75MM BLACK STEINCO WHEEL 2 PCS 5707292368553

3* 82495 BRACE FOR TIP SIZE 1 1 PCS 5707292361240

82494 BRACE FOR TIP SIZE 2 1 PCS 5707292361233

4 2522100 BLACK BUMPWHEEL FOR PONY 60MM 5 PCS 5707292144478

5 0650800 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 8x16 BLACK 5 PCS 5707292139368

6 2504500 FERRULE E20x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 4 PCS 5707292144126

7* 2507005 FERRULE FR30 SIZE 1 2 PCS 5707292144249

2507000 FERRULE FR30 SIZE 2 2 PCS 5707292144232

8* 81859-44 EXT.PIPE FOR KIP, PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292229458

81829 EXT.PIPE FOR KIP, PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292119032

9 3502516 TIGHTENING HANDLE 45MM M8x16 1 PCS 5707292146915

10* 81851 ROD PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292119223

82421 ROD PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292359902

11* 6148175 LEG-SEPARATOR PONY SIZE 1 1 PCS 5707292188076

6148200 LEG-SEPARATOR PONY SIZE 2 1 PCS 5707292188090

12* 0625000 INSEX SCREW COUNTERS. 8x30 SIZE 1 2 PCS 5707292139085

0625040 INSEX SCREW COUNTERS. 8x30 SIZE 2 2 PCS 5707292139092

13* 80328-44 WHEELSTOP, NEW MODEL, PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292382399

80328 WHEELSTOP, NEW MODEL, PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292377869

14 1102900 FAZET WASHER 5 MM 1 PCS 5707292140272

15 3551600 M5x16 BLACK FINGER GRAP 1 PCS 5707292147165

16* 81853 INTERNAL PIPE FOR TIP PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292119247

81823 INTERNAL PIPE FOR TIP PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292118974

17 0602700 INSEX SCREW 8x25 1 PCS 5707292138187

18 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 2 PCS 5707292140227

20 1607000 LOCK NUT 8MM, LARGE PACK SIZE 1 1 PCS 5707292141378

21* 81854 TIP MOUNTING PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292119254

81824 TIP MOUNTING PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292118981

22 0808022 STAINLESS STOPSCREW M8x16 1 PCS 5707292140081

23 82473 ROD FOR BACK SUPPORT SIZE 1 1 PCS 5707292353382

24 1103000 FAZET WASHER 6MM 2 PCS 5707292140289

25 1901800 STEEL SET SCREW 6x40MM 1 PCS 5707292141972

26 1606500 LOCK NUT 6 MM 1 PCS 5707292141361

27* 0310120 COMPRESSION SPRING FOR PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292135520

0302000 COMPRESSION SPRING FOR PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292135445

28 2500700 CUFF, PLASTIC 100MM,FOR SPRING 1 PCS 5707292143853

29* 82476-44 BAR FOR BACKSUPPORT SIZE 1 1 PCS 5707292353412

82475 BAR FOR BACKSUPPORT SIZE 2 1 PCS 5707292353429

30 6175201 SEAT PONY 1,PUR 1 PCS 5707292189370

31 0645635 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x35 BLACK 2 PCS 5707292139337

32 81996 ROD FOR BACKSUP.PONY 1+2 1 PCS 5707292120632

33 3502980 THREADED ROD 50MM,M8x175MM 1 PCS 5707292146977

34 2503960 FERRULE 15x15 INTERN. 1 PCS 5707292144096

35 0589400 INSEX KEYS N4 1 PCS 5707292137852

*CHOOSE SIZE

Item numbers for Pony size 1+2

7



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

36 2504500 FERRULE E20x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144126

36* 2521936 SCREW BLACK 36x6MM SIZE 1 2 PCS 5707292144423

72211 SCREW BLACK 36x6MM SIZE 2 2 PCS 5707292106629

38 82163 ”BUTTOM-MOUNTING” GAZELLE 1 PCS 5707292122124

39 0621600 INSEX SCREW COUNTERS. 6x16 2 PCS 5707292138965

41 6175211 BACK SUPPORT PONY 0,1&2,PUR 1 PCS 5707292189394

46 81855-44 EXT.PIPE FOR STEER, PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292229441

47 81847 ROD FOR CHEST-SUPPORT, PONY 1 PCS 5707292119193

48* 6175191 PUR CHESTSUPPORT SZ.1, PONY 1 PCS 5707292189332

6175192 PUR CHESTSUPPORT SZ.2, PONY 1 pcs 5707292189349

49* 5540300 GIRTH FOR PONY 1 1 SET 5707292178329

5540350 GIRTH FOR PONY 2 1 SET 5707292178336

50 0659501 BUTTON HEAD M/FLANGE M6x16 FZB 4 PCS 5707292356000

51* 81846 HAND BRACE, PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292119186

81826 HAND BRACE, PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292119001

52 2500650 PLASTIC GRIPS BLACK 200MM.LONG 2 PCS 5707292143839

53 2503000 FERRULE D22x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144041

58 6148180 LOCK FOR BACKSUPPORT ROD 1 PCS 5707292188083

59 0808020 STAINLESS STOPSCREW,M8x12 2 PCS 5707292140074

60* 2507000 FERRULE 30x20x1,0-2,0 INT.BLAC SIZE 1 1 PCS 5707292144232

2507505 FERRULE 30x20x1,0-2,0 INT.BLAC SIZE 2 1 PCS 5707292144263

80 0659501 BUTTON HEAD W/FLANGE M6x16 FZB 4 PCS 5707292356000

81 0506511 STAINLESS RIVET 4x7MM 2 PCS 5707292351647

82 1606275 LOCK NUT 4MM, LARGE PACK 1 PCS 5707292141347

83 0310517 SPRING FOR HANDLE 1 PCS 5707292378460

84 82633 MOUNTINGS 1 PCS 5707292378439

85 0683270 INSEX M4x50, RUSTFRI 1 PCS 5707292380678

86 3501300 SHREW 35, M6x25 1 PCS 5707292384980

87 82634 BRACE FOR DRAGBRAKES 1 PCS 5707292378422

88 82643 BUSH FOR DRAGBRAKES 1 PCS 5707292389893

89 3006815 75 MM STEINCO BLACK DRAGBRAKES 1 PCS 5707292380661

98 82600 BUSH FOR  PIPE 4 PCS 5707292106636

99 72212 LOCK HEAD 6MM BLACK 2 PCS 5707292106636

*CHOOSE SIZE

8



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Pony size 3

Pony size 3

9



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of measure Ean kode

1 81026 FRAME PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292111647

2 3006810 550/75 MM STEINCO WHEEL, BLACK 2 PCS 5707292368225

3 3006820 75MM BLACK STEINCO WHEEL 2 PCS 5707292368553

4 2522100 BLACK BUMPWHEEL FOR PONY 60MM 5 PCS 5707292144478

5 0650800 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 8x16 BLACK 5 PCS 5707292139368

6 2504500 FERRULE E20x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144126

8 81829-03 PIPE FOR KIP PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292229335

9 3502516 TIGHTENING HANDLE 45MM M8x16 1 PCS 5707292146915

10 81027 BAR FOR PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292111654

11 6148201 LEG-SEPARATOR PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292188106

12 0625040 INSEX SCREW COUNTERS. 8x40 2 PCS 5707292139092

13 80333 WHEEL STOP NEW MODEL PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292377876

14 1102900 FAZET WASHER 5 MM 1 PCS 5707292140272

15 3551600 M5x16 BLACK FINGER GRAP 1 PCS 5707292147165

16 81029 INTERNAL PIPE FOR TIP PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292111678

17 0602700 INSEX SCREW 8x25 1 PCS 5707292138187

18 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 2 PCS 5707292140227

20 1607000 LOCK NUT 8MM, LARGE PACK 1 PCS 5707292141378

21 81824 MOUNTING FOR KIP, PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292118981

22 0808022 STAINLESS STOPSCREW M8x16 1 PCS 5707292140081

23 82474 BAR FOR BACKSUPPORT , PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292353436

24 1103000 FAZET WASHER 6MM 4 PCS 5707292140289

25 1901800 STEEL SET SCREW 6x40MM 1 PCS 5707292141972

26 1606500 LOCK NUT 6 MM 1 PCS 5707292141361

27 0302080 SPRING 2,25x23x80MM 1 PCS 5707292135452

28 2500700 CUFF, PLASTIC 100MM,FOR SPRING 1 PCS 5707292143853

29 82477 BAR FOR BACKSUPPORT PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292353443

30 6175203 PU SEAT FOR PONY SIZE 3 1 PCS 5707292189387

31 1901500 STEEL SET SCREW 6x35MM 2 PCS 5707292141965

32 81034 ROD FOR BACKSUPPORT SIZE 3 1 PCS 5707292111722

33 3502980 THREADED ROD 50MM,M8x175MM 1 PCS 5707292146977

34 2503960 FERRULE 15x15 INTERN. 1 PCS 5707292144096

35 0589400 INSEX KEYS N4 1 PCS 5707292137852

36 72211 SLOTTED SCREW BLACK 48MMxM6 2 PCS 5707292106629

38 82163 “BUTTOM-MOUNTING” GAZELLE 1 PCS 5707292122124

39 0621600 INSEX SCREW COUNTERS. 6x16 2 PCS 5707292138965

41 6175211 BACK SUPPORT PONY 0,1&2,PUR 1 PCS 5707292189394

46 81014 EXT. PIPE FOR HANDLE 1 PCS 5707292111548

47 81030 ROD FOR CHEST SUPPORT, PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292111685

48 6175193 CHESTSUPPORT FOR PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292189356

49 5540400 GIRTH FOR PONY 3 1 SET 5707292178343

50 0641600 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x16 6 PCS 5707292139269

51 81013 HAND BRACE PONY 3 1 PCS 5707292111531

52 2500651 PLASTIC GRIPS BLACK 475MM.LONG 2 PCS 5707292143846

53 2503000 FERRULE D22x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144041

58 6148180 LOCK FOR BACKSUPPORT ROD 1 PCS 5707292188083

59 0808020 STAINLESS STOPSCREW,M8x12 4 PCS 5707292140074

60 2507505 CARVED FERRULE FR40 2 PCS 5707292144263

Item numbers for Pony size 3

10



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of measure Ean kode

63 2505000 FERRULE E30x301,0-2,0 INT.BLAC 3 PCS 5707292144140

80 0659501 BUTTON HEAD W/FLANGE M6x16 FZB 4 PCS 5707292356000

81 0506511 STAINLESS RIVET 4x7 MM 2 PCS 5707292351647

82 1606275 LOCK NUT 4MM, LARGE PACK 1 PCS 5707292141347

83 0310517 SPRING FOR BRAKES 1 PCS 5707292378460

84 82633 MOUNTINGS 1 PCS 5707292378439

85 0683270 INSEX M4x50, RUSTFRI 1 PCS 5707292380678

86 3501300 SHREW 35,M6x25 1 PCS 5707292384980

87 82634 BRACE FOR DRAGBRAKES 1 PCS 5707292378422

88 82643 BUSH FOR DRAGBRAKES 1 PCS 5707292389893

89 3006815 75 MM STEINCO BLACK DRAGBRAKES 1 PCS 5707292380661

98 82600 BUSH FOR PIPE 4 PCS 5707292369116

99 72212 LOCK HEAD 6MM BLACK 2 PCS 5707292106636

11



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

A (1:5)

A

FSI 22-06-10

Accessories for Pony size 0

12



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

13 80328-42 STOP F/ WHEEL,NEW MODEL,PONY 0 1 PCS 5707292382382

14 1102900 FAZET WASHER 5 MM 1 PCS 5707292140272

15 3551600 M5x16 BLACK FINGER GRAP 1 PCS 5707292147165

37 81861 PELOT BRACE PONY 0+1+2+3 2 PCS 5707292119322

39 0641600 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x16 4 PCS 5707292139269

40 6175230 PUR SIDESTØTTE STR.0, PONY 2 PCS 5707292189417

52 2500650 PLASTIC GRIPS BLACK 200MM.LONG 2 PCS 5707292143839

55 3503700 ALLOY BAR END, SKI TYPE 1 SET 5707292147073

56 3503600 ALLOY BAR END,INSERT TYPE 1 SET 5707292147066

57 81852-42 PELOT HOLDER PONY STR.0 1 PCS 5707292229410

58 81610 DISTANCE BUSH 4 PCS 5707292117014

59 0808020 STAINLESS STOPSCREW,M8x12 3 PCS 5707292140074

60 81839-42 YDERRØR F/STYR ARMPL.STR.0 1 PCS 5707292229366

61 81798 AFSTANDSSTYKKE,BORD PONY 2 PCS 5707292118745

62 81834 BØJLE F/ARMSTØTTE STR.0+1 1 PCS 5707292119070

63 3502300 TIGHTENING HANDLE 65MM M8 BUSH 1 PCS 5707292146885

64 1905700 BRÆDDEBOLT M8x65 FZB U/MØTRIK 1 PCS 5707292142351

66 6175235 PUR ARMSTØTTE STR PONY 0&1 1 PCS 5707292189431

67 1606500 LOCK NUT 6 MM 1 PCS 5707292141361

69 0645630 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x30 BLACK 5 PCS 5707292139320

70 2504000 FERRULE E15x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144102

71 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 1 PCS 5707292140227

72 2500612 GRIPS OPEN-END TYPE 1 PCS 5707292143778

73 81803 HÅNDBØJLE FOR PONY 1 PCS 5707292118790

74 2503000 FERRULE D22x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 1 PCS 5707292144041

75 3502516 TIGHTENING HANDLE 45MM M8x16 2 PCS 5707292146915

76 81804 SKUBBESTANG FOR PONY 1 PCS 5707292118806

77 6153500 KNOB SPRING 0,5x6,5 MM. 1 PCS 5707292188571

78 81805 MOUNTING FOR PUSHBRACE PONY 1 PCS 5707292118813

90 0631980 BUTTON HEAD M6x8, BLACK 2 PCS 5707292386366

91 82638 HOLDER FOR DIRECTION LOCK 2 PCS 5707292385024

92 82637 STEER FOR DIRECTIONPAWL, PONY 2 PCS 5707292384997

93 1100800 CENTER SPRING WASHER 6MM 2 PCS 5707292140166

94 0641600 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x16 2 PCS 5707292139269

95 82635 PAWL FOR DIRECTION CONTROL 2 PCS 5707292385000

96 0310158 COMPRESSION SPRING 1x8x10mmx5v 2 PCS 5707292135681

97 0609827 STAINLESS INSEX M6x20 2 PCS 5707292375049

Item numbers for accessories Pony size 0

13



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

A (1:5)

A

C FSI 2022-06-14

Accessories for size 1+2

14



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

13* 80328-44 WHEELSTOP, NEW MODEL, PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292382399

80328 WHEELSTOP, PONY SIZE 2 1 PCS 5707292377869

14 1102900 FAZET WASHER 5 MM 1 PCS 5707292140272

15 3551600 M5x16 BLACK FINGER GRAP 1 PCS 5707292147165

37 81861 PELOT BRACE PONY 0+1+2+3 2 PCS 5707292119322

39 0641600 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x16 4 PCS 5707292139269

40 6175231 PUR SIDESTØTTE STR.1&2, PONY 2 PCS 5707292189424

42* 81833 MOUNTING F/ABDOMENSUPPORT,PONY 1 PCS 5707292119063

81832 HOLDER F/ABDOMENSUPPORT,PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292119056

43 2501600 FERRULE D15x1,0 BLACK 2 PCS 5707292143969

44 6175221 PUR MAVEPLADE STR.1&2, PONY 1 PCS 5707292189400

45* 81838-44 HOLDER FOR ABDOMINAL CUSHION 1 PCS 5707292229359

81833 MOUNTING F/ABDOMENSUPPORT,PONY 1 PCS 5707292119063

52 2500650 PLASTIC GRIPS BLACK 200MM.LONG 2 PCS 5707292143839

55 3503700 ALLOY BAR END, SKI TYPE 1 SET 5707292147073

56 3503600 ALLOY BAR END,INSERT TYPE 1 SET 5707292147066

57* 81852-44 HOLDER FOR PELOT, PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292229427

81822 PELOT HOLDER, PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292118967

58 81610 DISTANCE BUSH 4 PCS 5707292117014

59 0808020 STAINLESS STOPSCREW,M8x12 3 PCS 5707292140074

60* 81839-44 TUPE FOR HANDBRACE PONY 1 1 PCS 5707292229373

81840 YDERRØR F/STYR ARMPL.STR.2 1 PCS 5707292119124

61 81798 AFSTANDSSTYKKE,BORD PONY 2 PCS 5707292118745

62* 81834 BØJLE F/ARMSTØTTE STR.0+1 1 PCS 5707292119070

81835 BØJLE F/ARMSTØTTE STR.2 1 PCS 5707292119087

63 3502300 TIGHTENING HANDLE 65MM M8 BUSH 1 PCS 5707292146885

64 1905700 BRÆDDEBOLT M8x65 FZB U/MØTRIK 1 PCS 5707292142351

66* 6175235 PUR ARMSTØTTE STR PONY 0&1 1 PCS 5707292189431

6175236 PUR ARMSTØTTE STR PONY 2 1 PCS 5707292189448

67 1606500 LOCK NUT 6 MM 1 PCS 5707292141361

69 0645630 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x30 BLACK 5 PCS 5707292139320

70 2504000 FERRULE E15x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144102

71 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 1 PCS 5707292140227

72 2500612 GRIPS OPEN-END TYPE 1 PCS 5707292143778

72.1 2503010 FERRULE d22x1,8-3,5, black 1 PCS 5707292357632

73 81803 HÅNDBØJLE FOR PONY 1 PCS 5707292118790

74 2503000 FERRULE D22x1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 1 PCS 5707292144041

75 3502516 TIGHTENING HANDLE 45MM M8x16 2 PCS 5707292146915

76 81804 SKUBBESTANG FOR PONY 1 PCS 5707292118806

77 6153500 KNOB SPRING 0,5x6,5 MM. 1 PCS 5707292188571

78 81805 MOUNTING FOR PUSHBRACE PONY 1 PCS 5707292118813

90 0631980 BUTTON HEAD M6x8, BLACK 2 PCS 5707292386366

91 82638 HOLDER FOR DIRECTION LOCK 2 PCS 5707292385024

92 82637 STEER FOR DIRECTIONPAWL, PONY 2 PCS 5707292384997

93 1100800 CENTER SPRING WASHER 6MM 2 PCS 5707292140166

94 0641600 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6x16 2 PCS 5707292139269

95 82635 PAWL FOR DIRECTION CONTROL 2 PCS 5707292385000

*CHOOSE SIZE

Item numbers for accessories Pony size 1+2

15



Pony

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@etac.com
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

96 0310158 COMPRESSION SPRING 1x8x10mmx5v 2 PCS 5707292135681

97 0609827 STAINLESS INSEX M6x20 2 PCS 5707292375049

*CHOOSE SIZE

16


	Pony size 0
	Item numbers for Pony size 0

	Pony size 1+2
	Item numbers for Pony size 1+2

	Pony size 3
	Item numbers for Pony size 3
	Accessories for Pony size 0
	Item numbers for accessories Pony size 0

	Accessories for size 1+2
	Item numbers for accessories Pony size 1+2



